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CYEG

CYQQ
CYQQ

CYUL

CYVR
CYVR

CYWG
CYYR
CYYR
Cyyz
Cyyz
Cyyz
KATL
KBFI
KBHM
KBHM
KBHM
KBOS
KBOS
KBOS
KBOS
KDTW
KEWR
KEWR
KEWR
KEWR
KFAT
KGEG
KJIFK
KLAS
KLAX
KMKE

KMSP

311100z

311100z
311100z

311100z2

311100z2
311100z

311100z
311100z
SLP984=
311100z
SLP984=
311100z2
311100z2
3111297
311051z
311053z
311053z
311101z
3110532
3110547
311101z
3110547
3111187
3110547
311051z
VIS 374
31110272
VIS 3/4
311051z
3111177
172 $==
3110567
3110567
311051z
3110562
311050z2
3110527

311053z

20003KT

26003KT
26003KT

25018KT

28024G29KT 20SM
28024G29KT 20SM

20011KT

23005KT

23005KT

24011KT
24011KT

15SM FEW100 MO6/M09 A2970 RMK AC1 SLPO089=

20SM
20SM

FEWO20 FEW160 03701 A3019 RMK SC1AC1SLP226=
FEWO20 FEW160 03701 A3019 RMK SC1AC1l SLP226=

15SM BKNO65 12/07 A2952 RMK SC7 SLP997=

FEWO25 FEW210 07/02 A3014 RMKSC1CIl1 SLP206=
FEWO25 FEW210 07/02 A3014 RMK SC1CI1 SLP206=

15SM 0OVCO07 01/MO1 A2977 RMK ST8 SLP093=
15SM FEW180 SCT210 BKN230 MO1/MO5 A2948RMK AC2CC1CI2

15SM FEW180 SCT210 BKN230 MO1/MO5 A2948 RMK AC2CCi1Cl2

15SM BKNO25 OVCO037 11/08 A2963 RMK SF7SC1SLPO35=
15SM BKNO25 OVCO037 11/08 A2963 RMK SF7SC1 SLP035=

25017G22KT 12SM —-SHRA BKNO24 0OVC032 RMK SC6SC2=

24005KT
VRBO4KT
23006KT
23005KT
23006KT
20010KT
21011KT
20010KT
21011KT
25013KT

22007KT

8SM FEWO50 18/17 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP175 T01830167 $=

10SM FEWO20 06/03 A3019 RMK A02 SLP224 T00610033=
6SM
6SM
6SM

BR SCTO09 0VC029 21/20 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP176 T02060200=
BR BKNOO9 0VC029 21/20 A3007 RMK AO02=
BR SCTO09 0VC029 21/20 A3007=

6SM
7SM
6SM
6SM

BR FEWO11l BKNO16 15/13 A2962 RMK AO2 SLP028 T01500133=
FEWO11l BKNO14 15/13 A2961 RMK AO2=

BR FEWO11l BKNO16 15/13 A2962=

BR SCTO12 15/13 A2961 RMK A02=

10SM 0OVC032 11/06 A2976 RMK AO02 SLPO78 T01110061=

1/4SM RO4R/1400V1800FT FG BKNOO1l 15/15 A2970 RMK AO02 TWR

SLPO58 T01500150 $=

23007KT

22007KT

23009KT

OO0O00OKT

19009KT

24008KT

20005KT

O5005KT

27008KT

26006KT

1/2SM RO4R/1400VP6000OFT FG BKNOO1 15/15 A2971 RMK AO2 TWR
1/4SM RO4R/1400V1800FT FG BKNOO1 15/15 A2970=

1SM BR SCTO01 SCTO75 BKN250 16/15 A2971 RMK AO2 SFC VIS 1
4SM BR CLR 09707 A3011 RMK AO2 SLP194 T00940072=

10SM BKN10OO OVC200 00/M02 A2999 RMK AO02 SLP168 T00001022 $=
1SM BR FEWO04 BKN250 15/14 A2972 RMK AO2 SLP062 T01500144=
10SM FEW160 11/02 A2994 RMK AO2 SLP129 T01060022=
10SM FEWO13 13709 A2997 RMK AO2 SLP146 T01330094=
10SM 0OVC023 07/03 A2980 RMK AO2 SLP096 T0O0720033=

10SM OVC020 06/03 A2985 RMK A02 DZE11l SLP112 POOOO
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TO0560033=
KOAK 311053Z OOOOOKT 10SM SCT014 13/13 A3014 RMK AO02 SLP207 T01330128=
KONT 311053Z 36003KT 9SM CLR 09/07 A2997 RMK AO2 SLP144 TO0940067=
KORD 311056Z 25007KT 10SM OVC020 08/05 A2984 RMK A02 SLP105 TO0780050=

KPDX 311055Z 31003KT 10SM —-RA FEWO013 BKNO35 0OVC045 07/06 A3029 RMK AO2 SLP257
POOO5 TO0720056=

KPHL 311054Z 25005KT 2SM BR FEWOO0O5 OVC250 16/15 A2976 RMK AO2 SLPO77 T01560150=
KPHL 311130Z 23008KT 1 3/4SM BR 0OVC250 16/15 A2977 RMK AO2=

KSAN 311051Z 09003KT 7SM FEWO20 13708 A2999 RMK AO2 SLP154 T01330083=

KSCK 311055Z AUTO 30005KT 10SM CLR 09/08 A3011 RMK AO2 SLP194 T0O0890078 TSNO=
KSCK 311125Z AUTO 29005KT 7SM SCTO04 10/09 A3011 RMK AO2 TSNO=

KSEA 311056Z 21007KT 10SM FEW019 SCT040 06/03 A3019 RMK AO02 SLP231 T0O0610033=
KSFO 311056Z 24003KT 10SM SCTO09 0OVCO013 13/12 A3013 RMK AO2 SLP204 T01330122 $=
KSMF 311053Z 34004KT 10SM CLR 09708 A3012 RMK AO2 SLP199 T0O0890083 $=

KSWF 3109457 23012KT 5SM BR FEWO09 16/16 A2966=
KSWF 311045Z 23008KT 6SM BR FEWO09 SCT150 16/15 A2967=

PACD 311053Z 34010KT 10SM —RASN 0VC022 02/01 A2947 RMK AO2 RABO4SNBO5 SLP981
PO0O01 TO0170006 $=

PAED 311055Z 07002KT 7SM FEWO60 MO6/MO6 A2959 RMK SLP023=
No reports are currently available for PAEI

PAFA 311053Z OOOOOKT 10SM FEWO50 BKNO80 BKN200 M14/M16 A2969 RMK AO2 SLPO66
T11391156=

No reports are currently available for PAFB

PAJN 311053Z 10006KT 10SM BKNO36 OVC046 03/01 A2980 RMK AO02 SLP091 T00280011=
PAJN 3111257 11008KT 10SM —-RA FEW025 0OVC034 03/01 A2981 RMK AO2 RAB15 P0O000==

PAKN 311054Z 02008KT 10SM BKNO60 BKNO75 OVC095 M04/M08 A2956 RMK AO2 SNEO4
SLPO11 POOOO T10441078 $=

PANC 311053Z OOOOOKT 10SM FEW200 M04/M09 A2959 RMK A02 SLP021 T10391094=
PAOM 311053Z 34007KT 10SM CLR M10/M13 A2980 RMK AO2 SLP0O90 T11001133=
PAOT 311053Z 04006KT 10SM FEW250 M17/M19 A2976 RMK AO2 SLPO76 T11721194=

No reports are currently available for PASY



